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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     John Fowler            M2029         1/26    4:57       15:23
2     Graham Wendle          M1619         1/14    5:05       15:47
3     Spencer Neher          M0115         1/39    5:53       18:15
4     Daniel Naylor          M2029         2/26    6:00       18:38
5     Blake Stephens         M2029         3/26    6:05       18:54
6     Brayden Schultz        M0115         2/39    6:15       19:25
7     Tyler Evans            M3039         1/32    6:29       20:07
8     Sarah Kluth            F3039         1/87    6:29       20:08
9     William Waters         M6069         1/15    6:32       20:15
10    Michael Neligh         M2029         4/26    6:35       20:26
11    Kevin Dunn             M2029         5/26    6:36       20:30
12    Julie Shultz           F2029         1/69    6:40       20:42
13    Quinn Krammer          M0115         3/39    6:52       21:19
14    Reilly Milne           M1619         2/14    6:53       21:22
15    Sean Carlson           M2029         6/26    7:02       21:50
16    Scott Whittum          M3039         2/32    7:02       21:51
17    Arvin Marchel          M4049         1/44    7:02       21:51
18    Jason Thams            M4049         2/44    7:04       21:55
19    Alec Savove            M????          1/3    7:04       21:56
20    Francesca Carmichael   F5059         1/58    7:04       21:56
21    Grant Buckingham       M4049         3/44    7:11       22:17
22    Sara Carlson           F2029         2/69    7:13       22:25
23    Jack Krammer           M0115         4/39    7:15       22:30
24    Todd Wentworth         M4049         4/44    7:15       22:32
25    Carl Luer              M5059         1/27    7:18       22:40
26    Patti Crookshank       F5059         2/58    7:18       22:41
27    Nick McHugh            M0115         5/39    7:20       22:45
28    Carson Krammer         M0115         6/39    7:21       22:48
29    Michele Pettinger      F4049         1/98    7:21       22:49
30    Derek Leamer           M0115         7/39    7:25       23:02
31    Cole Aams              M0115         8/39    7:26       23:03
32    Joseph Adams           M4049         5/44    7:26       23:05
33    Krista Clowers         F4049         2/98    7:28       23:11
34    Megan Brunelle         F0115         1/38    7:32       23:24
35    Zack Wilkins           M0115         9/39    7:34       23:31
36    Mark Mitchell          M6069         2/15    7:35       23:32
37    Max Yea                M0115        10/39    7:37       23:39
38    Lance Leamer           M4049         6/44    7:39       23:46
39    Ethan Wanless          M0115        11/39    7:44       24:00
40    Jardi Martinez         M3039         3/32    7:44       24:01
41    Meghan Swirski         F3039         2/87    7:46       24:08
42    Keith Wilkins          M4049         7/44    7:50       24:18
43    Arash Hafizi           M1619         3/14    7:53       24:29
44    John Vanhorne          M5059         2/27    7:54       24:32
45    Eddy Santamaria        M0115        12/39    7:55       24:36
46    Austin Santamaria      M1619         4/14    7:55       24:36
47    Laura Zeffer           F5059         3/58    8:00       24:50
48    Mike Harvey            M4049         8/44    8:00       24:52
49    Nick Harvey            M????          2/3    8:01       24:52
50    Casey Brown            F2029         3/69    8:02       24:56
51    George Weiss           M6069         3/15    8:02       24:57
52    Amy Liwanag            F3039         3/87    8:05       25:06
53    Kelly Scanlon          F3039         4/87    8:06       25:08
54    Shari Wright           F4049         3/98    8:07       25:11
55    Tobin Hansen           M1619         5/14    8:08       25:15
56    Cody Meyer             M1619         6/14    8:12       25:26
57    Andrew Carlson         M0115        13/39    8:12       25:28
58    Rose Carlson           F0115         2/38    8:13       25:30
59    Christine Schmid       F2029         4/69    8:13       25:32
60    James Morison          M6069         4/15    8:16       25:41
61    Atsuko Seckinger       F5059         4/58    8:17       25:42
62    Sarah Lesko            F4049         4/98    8:17       25:42
63    Portia O'Callaghan     F3039         5/87    8:17       25:42
64    Noah Adam              M0115        14/39    8:17       25:44
65    Caroline Adam          F4049         5/98    8:18       25:45
66    Troy Diggs             M3039         4/32    8:18       25:47
67    Lynn Carlson           F3039         6/87    8:18       25:47
68    Jerry Bradley          M6069         5/15    8:21       25:54
69    Luke Hoba              M3039         5/32    8:21       25:55
70    Jim Kelly              M5059         3/27    8:21       25:57
71    Emily Marriott         F2029         5/69    8:24       26:06
72    Jade Fontenelle        F0115         3/38    8:24       26:06
73    Claire Hines           F0115         4/38    8:25       26:08
74    Dan Neal               M3039         6/32    8:26       26:11
75    Brandon Schenck        M0115        15/39    8:26       26:11
76    Melissa Newhouse       F2029         6/69    8:26       26:12
77    Isabel Hines           F0115         5/38    8:26       26:12
78    Michele Ngo            F3039         7/87    8:29       26:20
79    Ryan Durand            M3039         7/32    8:29       26:21
80    Anna Richards          F1619         1/14    8:29       26:22
81    Kelly Richards         F4049         6/98    8:30       26:22
82    Tatum Narode           F0115         6/38    8:31       26:27
83    Fiona Clauson          F4049         7/98    8:32       26:31
84    Jason Pealy            M3039         8/32    8:33       26:32
85    Mithcell Pope          M0115        16/39    8:34       26:35
86    Kirsten Reese          F2029         7/69    8:36       26:41
87    Dale Reese             M4049         9/44    8:36       26:42
88    Tim Hamann             M3039         9/32    8:36       26:43
89    Jessica Hamann         F3039         8/87    8:37       26:46
90    Shery Crater           F3039         9/87    8:39       26:51
91    Ron Schmid             M5059         4/27    8:41       26:58
92    Marc H Clauson         M1619         7/14    8:43       27:03
93    Yasmin Luthra          F0115         7/38    8:48       27:18
94    Bryan Gorder           M4049        10/44    8:48       27:21
95    Stephanie Gorder       F4049         8/98    8:49       27:21
96    Lauren Gorder          F4049         9/98    8:49       27:22
97    Marlee Hager           F1619         2/14    8:50       27:26
98    Maddy McDevitt         F2029         8/69    8:51       27:28
99    Kenneth Duncan         M1619         8/14    8:51       27:28
100   Kate Vergillo          F0115         8/38    8:52       27:32
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101   Miranda Vergillo       F1619         3/14    8:52       27:32
102   Haley Lilliman         F2029         9/69    8:53       27:35
103   Rachel Vanhorne        F1619         4/14    8:54       27:37
104   Jennifer Santamaria    F4049        10/98    8:55       27:40
105   Jeffrey Raecker        M5059         5/27    8:55       27:40
106   Alyssa Gilbert         F2029        10/69    8:57       27:48
107   Anna Stahlschmidt      F0115         9/38    8:57       27:49
108   Scott Ray              M0115        17/39    8:58       27:51
109   Gayle Keenan           F5059         5/58    9:00       27:56
110   Chris Deco             M3039        10/32    9:01       27:58
111   Thomas Maeder          M2029         7/26    9:01       27:59
112   Betsy Briardy          F5059         6/58    9:01       28:00
113   Kaleigh Gerlich        F2029        11/69    9:01       28:01
114   Karen Wilkins          F4049        11/98    9:02       28:02
115   Jordan Parker          F2029        12/69    9:03       28:05
116   Cullen Owen            M2029         8/26    9:04       28:08
117   Venus Azz              F4049        12/98    9:04       28:08
118   Julie Gongliewski      F3039        10/87    9:05       28:11
119   Mike Gongliewski       M4049        11/44    9:05       28:11
120   Lisa Proko             F3039        11/87    9:06       28:16
121   Emily Evanson          F2029        13/69    9:07       28:20
122   Andrea Parisot         F2029        14/69    9:08       28:21
123   Aj Decostanzo          F3039        12/87    9:08       28:22
124   Annie Neligh           F3039        13/87    9:10       28:28
125   Annie Hines            F1619         5/14    9:10       28:28
126   Chaz Bantle            M2029         9/26    9:12       28:35
127   David Nakanishi        M6069         6/15    9:13       28:37
128   Ty Grant`              M4049        12/44    9:14       28:39
129   David Paup             M7096          1/7    9:14       28:42
130   Christopher Marusich   M2029        10/26    9:15       28:44
131   Michelle Lally         F2029        15/69    9:17       28:48
132   Kris Finelli           F4049        13/98    9:18       28:54
133   Drew Hanft             M3039        11/32    9:20       29:00
134   Lindsay Bochner        F2029        16/69    9:20       29:00
135   Tyler Guerrant         M2029        11/26    9:20       29:00
136   Sophia Lucas           F0115        10/38    9:21       29:01
137   Jim Vueinovich         M5059         6/27    9:21       29:03
138   Suvianna Syrjakari     F2029        17/69    9:22       29:04
139   Vesa Syrjakari         M5059         7/27    9:22       29:04
140   Caroline Moran         F5059         7/58    9:24       29:10
141   Nicole Prigge          F2029        18/69    9:24       29:10
142   Ariel Ehe              M3039        12/32    9:25       29:15
143   Gary Ennis             M4049        13/44    9:25       29:15
144   Ruooie Gmanis          M0115        18/39    9:25       29:16
145   Michelle Grant`        F4049        14/98    9:26       29:18
146   Andreea Gavrilescu     F1619         6/14    9:26       29:18
147   Rachel Landon          F3039        14/87    9:27       29:22
148   Linda Brockway         F6069         1/21    9:28       29:22
149   Emma Moran             F1619         7/14    9:28       29:24
150   Maria Philips          F5059         8/58    9:29       29:28
151   Jordyn Tipp            F0115        11/38    9:29       29:28
152   Steven Tipp            M4049        14/44    9:29       29:28
153   Yoriko Marusich        F2029        19/69    9:30       29:30
154   Joanne Woolfenden      F5059         9/58    9:30       29:30
155   Naomi Woolfenden       F2029        20/69    9:31       29:31
156   Kate Companion         F0115        12/38    9:31       29:33
157   Amanda Cunningham      F0115        13/38    9:31       29:34
158   Caitlin Cunningham     F1619         8/14    9:32       29:36
159   Patrick Cunningham     M5059         8/27    9:33       29:38
160   Daniel Meagher         M3039        13/32    9:33       29:40
161   Tyler Neher            M0115        19/39    9:33       29:40
162   Deanna Neher           F4049        15/98    9:34       29:43
163   Antonio Hernandez      M6069         7/15    9:34       29:44
164   Kari Day               F4049        16/98    9:35       29:44
165   Tim Day                M4049        15/44    9:35       29:44
166   Kaija Stern            F1619         9/14    9:35       29:46
167   Aggie Stern            F4049        17/98    9:35       29:46
168   Evelyne Pelletier      F4049        18/98    9:36       29:50
169   Danis Dubeau           M5059         9/27    9:37       29:53
170   Monika Larson          F3039        15/87    9:38       29:53
171   Kristin Stred          F????          1/2    9:38       29:55
172   Lib Rust               F5059        10/58    9:41       30:04
173   Casey Selleck          F3039        16/87    9:41       30:05
174   Kim Meyer              F4049        19/98    9:42       30:07
175   Jadine Semanske        F3039        17/87    9:44       30:15
176   Darcy Luer             F5059        11/58    9:45       30:16
177   Amy Rust               F5059        12/58    9:46       30:19
178   Casey Paus             M3039        14/32    9:46       30:20
179   Nicole Paus            F3039        18/87    9:46       30:21
180   Megan Nakanishi        F2029        21/69    9:47       30:24
181   David Semanske         M4049        16/44    9:48       30:27
182   Michael Semanske       M4049        17/44    9:49       30:28
183   Mark Leek              M3039        15/32    9:49       30:29
184   Danelle Del Rosario    F3039        19/87    9:49       30:29
185   Stefany Arriza         F3039        20/87    9:50       30:31
186   Kri Haldeman           F5059        13/58    9:51       30:34
187   Leigh Haldeman         F2029        22/69    9:51       30:34
188   Norm Wright            M4049        18/44    9:52       30:37
189   Caleb Del Rosario      M0115        20/39    9:52       30:37
190   J McClure              F3039        21/87    9:53       30:42
191   Jeremy Kelley          M3039        16/32    9:57       30:54
192   Sadie Rosenthal        F4049        20/98   10:03       31:11
193   Tammy Sittnick         F3039        22/87   10:03       31:14
194   Jill Van Andel         F3039        23/87   10:04       31:15
195   Alison Watson          F3039        24/87   10:04       31:16
196   Janie Hemingway        F5059        14/58   10:04       31:17
197   Danielle Merriam       F4049        21/98   10:05       31:19
198   Mark Rabitoy           M5059        10/27   10:05       31:20
199   Sage Graves            F2029        23/69   10:07       31:26
200   Frederick Savoye       M????          3/3   10:08       31:28
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201   Nikola Slugic          M2029        12/26   10:09       31:30
202   Denis Rajic            M2029        13/26   10:09       31:31
203   Krista Suchland        F2029        24/69   10:09       31:31
204   Alyson Kilgus          F3039        25/87   10:09       31:31
205   Keri Bartle            F3039        26/87   10:10       31:34
206   Helen Taubeneck        F6069         2/21   10:12       31:39
207   Margaret Whitehead     F3039        27/87   10:12       31:41
208   Lou Ernst              M6069         8/15   10:13       31:44
209   Cheryl Evanson         F5059        15/58   10:13       31:44
210   Paula Land             F5059        16/58   10:13       31:44
211   Alison Smith           F6069         3/21   10:13       31:45
212   Caroline Koplowitz     F3039        28/87   10:14       31:46
213   Katrina Ernst          F2029        25/69   10:14       31:46
214   Melissa J Krigbaum     F2029        26/69   10:14       31:47
215   Christy Vant           F3039        29/87   10:14       31:47
216   Alexandra Ernst        F2029        27/69   10:14       31:48
217   Mike Koplowitz         M3039        17/32   10:15       31:49
218   Kristel Hoebers        F3039        30/87   10:15       31:49
219   Marilyn Ernst          F6069         4/21   10:15       31:49
220   Josh Dolan             M3039        18/32   10:15       31:50
221   Arthur Valdez          M4049        19/44   10:16       31:53
222   Josh Bone              M4049        20/44   10:17       31:55
223   Janice Miyoshi         F4049        22/98   10:17       31:56
224   Scott Johnson Jr       M3039        19/32   10:19       32:02
225   Maya Hemachandra       F3039        31/87   10:20       32:05
226   Angie Woodstock        F4049        23/98   10:21       32:08
227   Jerry Marshall         M6069         9/15   10:21       32:09
228   Cerissa Corra          F3039        32/87   10:22       32:11
229   Mabel Wong             F3039        33/87   10:24       32:16
230   Jason Tang             M4049        21/44   10:24       32:17
231   Tobias Wepman          M0115        21/39   10:24       32:18
232   Michele Detert         F4049        24/98   10:25       32:19
233   Deborah Wepman         F3039        34/87   10:25       32:21
234   Michelle Zwingle       F4049        25/98   10:27       32:26
235   Mark Vanvliet          M4049        22/44   10:28       32:30
236   Sarah Vanvliet         F3039        35/87   10:28       32:30
237   Michella Littlejohn    F3039        36/87   10:29       32:33
238   Jason Nadeau           M2029        14/26   10:32       32:42
239   Steven Devitis         M2029        15/26   10:32       32:43
240   Samantha Brown         F3039        37/87   10:33       32:44
241   Sandy Graham           F5059        17/58   10:33       32:45
242   Rhianna Clausen        F2029        28/69   10:35       32:51
243   Tiffany Nelson         F5059        18/58   10:35       32:52
244   Chelsea Smith          F2029        29/69   10:35       32:52
245   Jill Tsu               F4049        26/98   10:35       32:53
246   Amanda Launay          F4049        27/98   10:35       32:53
247   Matthew Smith          M2029        16/26   10:36       32:54
248   Pam Bauer              F5059        19/58   10:36       32:54
249   Sarah Israel           F3039        38/87   10:36       32:55
250   Stephen Martin         M7096          2/7   10:36       32:55
251   Dawn Dolobowsky        F3039        39/87   10:36       32:55
252   Gabriel Owens          M0115        22/39   10:36       32:55
253   Heather Slettebak      F4049        28/98   10:38       33:01
254   Dan Pierce             M3039        20/32   10:38       33:03
255   Sophie Nelson          F2029        30/69   10:40       33:06
256   Jennifer Walker        F4049        29/98   10:43       33:16
257   Shannon Percival       F3039        40/87   10:43       33:16
258   Jennifer Bowden        F4049        30/98   10:43       33:17
259   Dannelle Carlson       F4049        31/98   10:43       33:17
260   Jesse Anderberg        M3039        21/32   10:44       33:21
261   Jenny Anderberg        F3039        41/87   10:45       33:22
262   Theresa Peterhans      F4049        32/98   10:45       33:24
263   Kathleen Armstrong     F5059        20/58   10:45       33:24
264   Steve Sonnen           M4049        23/44   10:49       33:36
265   Jenn Sifferman         F3039        42/87   10:50       33:38
266   Allene Leek            F4049        33/98   10:50       33:39
267   Francesca Wainwright   F5059        21/58   10:51       33:43
268   Laura Smith            F4049        34/98   10:58       34:04
269   Erin Lonergan          F4049        35/98   10:58       34:04
270   Ruth Strok             F3039        43/87   10:59       34:05
271   Neal Perlmutter        M5059        11/27   11:01       34:12
272   Lori Singson           F4049        36/98   11:01       34:12
273   Danielle Meyer         F3039        44/87   11:01       34:12
274   Shaun Bornemeier       M4049        24/44   11:01       34:13
275   Hillary Sherman        F2029        31/69   11:01       34:13
276   Greg Meyer             M3039        22/32   11:01       34:14
277   Lindsay Lefever        F2029        32/69   11:01       34:14
278   Jennifer Kisker        F4049        37/98   11:02       34:14
279   Angie Anderson         F3039        45/87   11:03       34:19
280   Laura Cox              F4049        38/98   11:04       34:21
281   Jennifer King          F4049        39/98   11:04       34:23
282   Kathy Shelby           F6069         5/21   11:04       34:23
283   John Coleman           M5059        12/27   11:04       34:23
284   Taylor Dunn            F0115        14/38   11:05       34:27
285   Sammy Gast             F1619        10/14   11:06       34:27
286   Amanda Francis         F2029        33/69   11:06       34:29
287   Phaedra Lew            F0115        15/38   11:07       34:30
288   Dan Hines              M5059        13/27   11:07       34:32
289   Theresa Burns          F5059        22/58   11:08       34:35
290   Julia Guilliams        F1619        11/14   11:09       34:38
291   Alexandria Nielson     F2029        34/69   11:10       34:41
292   Jacqualine Vannett     F2029        35/69   11:10       34:41
293   Savannah Guillen       F2029        36/69   11:10       34:42
294   Wendy Johnson          F4049        40/98   11:11       34:42
295   Jenilee Caldwell       F2029        37/69   11:11       34:44
296   Shanon Tysland         M3039        23/32   11:11       34:44
297   Michele Adams          F4049        41/98   11:11       34:44
298   Kris Stephens          F5059        23/58   11:11       34:45
299   Tannaz Motarjemi       F2029        38/69   11:12       34:46
300   Matt Mayer             M3039        24/32   11:12       34:48
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301   Genevieve Jones        F4049        42/98   11:12       34:48
302   Dhanya Nair            F2029        39/69   11:13       34:49
303   Kate Sink              F0115        16/38   11:14       34:53
304   Robin Fairman          F6069         6/21   11:14       34:54
305   Kristi Berry           F3039        46/87   11:14       34:54
306   Colleen McCarthy       F4049        43/98   11:14       34:54
307   Johnanthan Emau        M2029        17/26   11:15       34:57
308   Amy Johnson            F2029        40/69   11:15       34:57
309   Melinda Knight         F4049        44/98   11:15       34:58
310   Zach McKenna           M0115        23/39   11:16       34:58
311   Cerise Vablais         F4049        45/98   11:16       34:58
312   Melissa Lombardo       F3039        47/87   11:17       35:02
313   Victoria Lew           F????          2/2   11:17       35:02
314   Kathleen Smyth         F3039        48/87   11:17       35:03
315   Stella Luu             F3039        49/87   11:18       35:05
316   Laurie Sullivan        F4049        46/98   11:20       35:10
317   Sean Andrews           M3039        25/32   11:20       35:11
318   Wendi Poppenhage       F4049        47/98   11:22       35:16
319   Kristin Bautista       F0115        17/38   11:22       35:18
320   Amelia Poppenhagen     F0115        18/38   11:23       35:20
321   Paige Oliver           F3039        50/87   11:23       35:21
322   Rebekah Dant           F3039        51/87   11:25       35:26
323   Gurpreet Rawat         F3039        52/87   11:25       35:26
324   Colleen Rittenoure     F3039        53/87   11:25       35:27
325   Edward Bautista        M4049        25/44   11:25       35:27
326   Sonya Andrews          F4049        48/98   11:26       35:32
327   Lindsey Richards       F2029        41/69   11:27       35:34
328   Candice Powers         F4049        49/98   11:28       35:36
329   Randall Rothe          M5059        14/27   11:28       35:37
330   Caryn Carlson Rothe    F2029        42/69   11:28       35:37
331   Jerry Green            M5059        15/27   11:28       35:37
332   Eileen Zaffino         F5059        24/58   11:29       35:39
333   Barry Cross            M5059        16/27   11:30       35:43
334   Myron Phillips         M7096          3/7   11:33       35:53
335   Andrya Rytter          F4049        50/98   11:34       35:54
336   Grace Turk             F0115        19/38   11:34       35:55
337   Diane Setness          F4049        51/98   11:36       36:02
338   Summer Bickley         F1619        12/14   11:36       36:03
339   Kelly Bickley          M4049        26/44   11:37       36:03
340   Margo Davie            F2029        43/69   11:39       36:12
341   Bj Maher               F4049        52/98   11:40       36:12
342   Tully Scott            M0115        24/39   11:41       36:18
343   Sam Ruppel             M2029        18/26   11:42       36:19
344   Brian Stambuk R.T. (r) M5059        17/27   11:42       36:19
345   Juni Calderon          F4049        53/98   11:42       36:20
346   Katie Horn             F3039        54/87   11:42       36:21
347   Lindsay Brys           F3039        55/87   11:43       36:22
348   Miranda Lew            F2029        44/69   11:43       36:23
349   Inky Berge             F4049        54/98   11:46       36:32
350   Therese McRae          F5059        25/58   11:47       36:36
351   Kyrah Mangum           F0115        20/38   11:49       36:42
352   Marissa Rowley         F0115        21/38   11:49       36:43
353   Stephen Yandila        M3039        26/32   11:53       36:55
354   Tawnee Baker           F3039        56/87   11:53       36:55
355   Cavan Companion        M0115        25/39   11:58       37:11
356   Colin Companion        M0115        26/39   12:00       37:17
357   Craig Companion        M4049        27/44   12:00       37:17
358   Zara McGrath           F0115        22/38   12:01       37:18
359   John MacDonald         M7096          4/7   12:02       37:22
360   Pattie Hart            F5059        26/58   12:04       37:27
361   Caitlin Gallagher      F3039        57/87   12:04       37:28
362   Samantha Gallagher     F0115        23/38   12:04       37:29
363   Janelle Page           F3039        58/87   12:08       37:40
364   Brandy Rhebeck         F4049        55/98   12:10       37:46
365   Jean Schlinger         F5059        27/58   12:10       37:47
366   Renee Wagner           F4049        56/98   12:13       37:56
367   Marc C Clauson         M5059        18/27   12:18       38:12
368   Marian Maynard         F6069         7/21   12:24       38:29
369   Ildiko Balogh          F4049        57/98   12:27       38:40
370   Ben Bailey             M4049        28/44   12:27       38:41
371   Maya Coss              F0115        24/38   12:28       38:41
372   Leila Hill             F4049        58/98   12:28       38:42
373   Rita Lang              F4049        59/98   12:28       38:42
374   Glenn Jolley           M7096          5/7   12:28       38:42
375   Ian Cox                M3039        27/32   12:29       38:46
376   Ann Sonnen             F4049        60/98   12:29       38:47
377   Haley Baker            F2029        45/69   12:32       38:55
378   Terri Hillier          F2029        46/69   12:32       38:56
379   Alyssa Olson           F2029        47/69   12:33       38:57
380   Stacey Mangum          F4049        61/98   12:35       39:06
381   Matt Ruppel            M2029        19/26   12:36       39:06
382   Clara Scott            F0115        25/38   12:36       39:06
383   Jacqueline Benthuysen  F2029        48/69   12:36       39:06
384   Tenae Lew              F2029        49/69   12:36       39:07
385   Michele Rowley         F4049        62/98   12:36       39:07
386   Chelsey Lew            F2029        50/69   12:39       39:17
387   Megan McQueen          F3039        59/87   12:39       39:18
388   Kevin Lew              M4049        29/44   12:39       39:18
389   Deborah Conn           F4049        63/98   12:42       39:27
390   Sue MacDonald          F6069         8/21   12:43       39:29
391   Michelle Mowbray       F4049        64/98   12:51       39:54
392   Gabe Takagi            M0115        27/39   12:51       39:55
393   Ylan Muller            F2029        51/69   12:53       40:01
394   Jonathan Muller        M2029        20/26   12:53       40:01
395   Alane Schechter        F3039        60/87   12:55       40:07
396   Walt Baker             M5059        19/27   12:55       40:08
397   Brent Kieszling        M2029        21/26   12:56       40:11
398   Nora Wright            F6069         9/21   12:56       40:11
399   Gwenn Carlson          F5059        28/58   12:56       40:11
400   Sarah Heller           F2029        52/69   12:56       40:11

Generated March 28, 2026 at 1:21 PM 4/6



12K's of Christmas - 5k Run/Walk - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
401   Krista Bunch           F4049        65/98   12:58       40:15
402   Shelley Lawson         F3039        61/87   13:05       40:38
403   Jill Armitage          F4049        66/98   13:05       40:38
404   Jim Krigbaum           M5059        20/27   13:05       40:39
405   Matt Weston            M3039        28/32   13:07       40:43
406   Renee Weston           F3039        62/87   13:07       40:44
407   Amanda Bantle          F2029        53/69   13:09       40:50
408   Caitlin Johnsen        F2029        54/69   13:09       40:50
409   Samantha Weese         F2029        55/69   13:09       40:50
410   Catherine Kuo          F1619        13/14   13:10       40:52
411   Matthew Moss           M2029        22/26   13:10       40:54
412   Krystle Moss           F2029        56/69   13:11       40:55
413   Marko Fugate           M0115        28/39   13:15       41:09
414   Gordy Darragh          M6069        10/15   13:16       41:12
415   Kristen Sheatler       F2029        57/69   13:24       41:36
416   Kirk Stopenhagen       M5059        21/27   13:24       41:36
417   Nikki Adams            F4049        67/98   13:24       41:38
418   John Barker            M2029        23/26   13:26       41:42
419   Jennifer Krigbaum      F5059        29/58   13:28       41:49
420   Melinda Gage           F3039        63/87   13:34       42:07
421   Sue Ferguson           F5059        30/58   13:34       42:08
422   Rikki Burchett         F2029        58/69   13:34       42:09
423   Heidi Sink             F4049        68/98   13:35       42:12
424   Sam Sink               M0115        29/39   13:36       42:13
425   Jessica Bond           F0115        26/38   13:37       42:18
426   Mike Bord              M4049        30/44   13:38       42:21
427   Yvette Soto            F2029        59/69   13:39       42:23
428   James Fugate           M4049        31/44   13:41       42:29
429   Bettina Thompson       F4049        69/98   13:42       42:31
430   Michael Thompson       M0115        30/39   13:42       42:32
431   Crystin Cox            F3039        64/87   13:42       42:33
432   Cole Dotson            M0115        31/39   13:44       42:39
433   Lane Dotson            M1619         9/14   13:44       42:40
434   Lorie Day              F5059        31/58   13:48       42:51
435   Kelly N Merrill        F3039        65/87   13:49       42:56
436   Laura Takagi           F3039        66/87   13:50       42:58
437   Karen Lyons            F6069        10/21   13:51       43:01
438   Darrin Dotson          M4049        32/44   13:52       43:03
439   Leanne Dotson          F3039        67/87   13:52       43:05
440   Suzanne Frindt         F5059        32/58   13:53       43:07
441   Heidi Flynn            F4049        70/98   13:56       43:16
442   Phyllis Davie          F5059        33/58   13:56       43:16
443   Robert Campbell        M7096          6/7   14:03       43:37
444   Loryann Nichols        F5059        34/58   14:07       43:50
445   Judy Garry             F7096          1/3   14:08       43:53
446   Sabrina Schriner       F4049        71/98   14:08       43:54
447   Ethan Schriner         M0115        32/39   14:08       43:54
448   Lucas Gilbert          M0115        33/39   14:08       43:55
449   Sahar Ghorbani         F3039        68/87   14:08       43:55
450   Jeannie Gilbert        F4049        72/98   14:09       43:55
451   Melody Grant           F5059        35/58   14:13       44:10
452   Rae Ann Kelly          F6069        11/21   14:19       44:28
453   Bruce Copeland         M5059        22/27   14:26       44:51
454   Kacie Bautista         F0115        27/38   14:28       44:56
455   Bailey Kennedy         F0115        28/38   14:28       44:56
456   Shauna Kennedy         F3039        69/87   14:30       45:03
457   Adele Kennedy          F6069        12/21   14:30       45:03
458   Joe Ruiz               M6069        11/15   14:31       45:06
459   Kay Morrison           F6069        13/21   14:31       45:06
460   Susan Ruiz             F6069        14/21   14:34       45:13
461   Wilfred Painter        M6069        12/15   14:36       45:19
462   Susan Barkan           F5059        36/58   14:37       45:23
463   Meghan Nelson          F3039        70/87   14:39       45:30
464   Patty Brandt           F5059        37/58   14:40       45:34
465   David Remm             M2029        24/26   14:46       45:52
466   Shaina Estadilla       F2029        60/69   14:47       45:55
467   Kate Estadilla         F2029        61/69   14:47       45:56
468   Joanne Bautista        F4049        73/98   14:54       46:17
469   Allison Ryan           F0115        29/38   14:59       46:31
470   Victoria Ryan          F3039        71/87   14:59       46:31
471   Michael Ryan           M4049        33/44   14:59       46:33
472   Mary Renton            F4049        74/98   15:01       46:38
473   Georgia Renton         F4049        75/98   15:01       46:38
474   Larry Harvey           M5059        23/27   15:03       46:43
475   Noel Kleinhaus         F4049        76/98   15:07       46:57
476   Dwight Frindt          M7096          7/7   15:07       46:58
477   Pam Nevi               F5059        38/58   15:22       47:44
478   Brenda Haines          F5059        39/58   15:22       47:44
479   Rita Alexandrou        F4049        77/98   15:24       47:48
480   Brendan O'Meara        M4049        34/44   15:24       47:49
481   Dwight Kennedy         M6069        13/15   15:26       47:57
482   Hitomi Akimoto         F5059        40/58   15:33       48:17
483   Kian Kirby             M0115        34/39   15:49       49:07
484   Holly Wen Kirby        F0115        30/38   15:50       49:11
485   Anne Drebin            F5059        41/58   15:52       49:16
486   Kellie Dendy           F5059        42/58   15:52       49:16
487   Darcy Shearer          F4049        78/98   15:52       49:17
488   Natasha Black          F3039        72/87   15:52       49:17
489   Tammy Kirby            F4049        79/98   16:00       49:41
490   Neville Ray            M5059        24/27   16:02       49:49
491   Joanna Ray             F4049        80/98   16:03       49:50
492   Wendy Murphy           F5059        43/58   16:04       49:54
493   Patti Sessions         F5059        44/58   16:04       49:54
494   Drake Morford          M0115        35/39   16:06       49:59
495   Jennifer Morford       F3039        73/87   16:06       49:59
496   Nate Briggie           M4049        35/44   16:07       50:03
497   Holly Harrison         F3039        74/87   16:14       50:24
498   Erica Lawrence         F3039        75/87   16:14       50:25
499   Anna Cohen             F2029        62/69   16:16       50:31
500   Dianne Luecken         F6069        15/21   16:16       50:31
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501   Janelle Aberle         F5059        45/58   16:18       50:36
502   Kylie Aberle           F1619        14/14   16:18       50:37
503   Evelyn Miller          F0115        31/38   16:20       50:45
504   Madelaine Miller       F0115        32/38   16:21       50:45
505   Lena Livanes           F3039        76/87   16:24       50:56
506   Kirk Miller            M4049        36/44   16:25       50:59
507   Sheri Fox              F4049        81/98   16:25       51:00
508   Jerrie Fox             F7096          2/3   16:25       51:00
509   Kathi Duffy            F4049        82/98   16:29       51:13
510   Mary Anderson          F5059        46/58   16:30       51:15
511   Blythe Woods           F2029        63/69   16:30       51:15
512   Carol Harvey           F5059        47/58   16:32       51:21
513   Karen Shepard          F4049        83/98   16:44       51:59
514   Kristi Knieps          F4049        84/98   16:44       51:59
515   Bethany Brediger       F3039        77/87   16:44       52:00
516   Karen Gagne            F4049        85/98   16:53       52:27
517   Therese Chan           F4049        86/98   16:57       52:38
518   Heidi Hughes           F3039        78/87   17:01       52:50
519   Sheldon Hughes         M4049        37/44   17:01       52:50
520   Joe Murphy             M5059        25/27   17:01       52:52
521   Kristie Rickert        F3039        79/87   17:21       53:52
522   Zachary Rickert        M3039        29/32   17:21       53:52
523   Sean Hicks             M4049        38/44   17:21       53:53
524   Kris Norgaard          F4049        87/98   17:21       53:54
525   Seth Hicks             M0115        36/39   17:22       53:55
526   Christina MacBeth      F4049        88/98   17:25       54:05
527   Cindy Forrest          F5059        48/58   17:25       54:05
528   Claude Teotonio        M5059        26/27   17:25       54:06
529   Jaydin Traynor         F0115        33/38   17:37       54:42
530   Merrick Burden         M3039        30/32   17:37       54:42
531   Melinda Grover         F0115        34/38   17:38       54:46
532   Kathy Traynor          F4049        89/98   17:41       54:57
533   Lillian Mattson        F6069        16/21   17:42       55:00
534   Teal Rihn              F5059        49/58   17:43       55:00
535   Nancy Marshall         F5059        50/58   17:46       55:11
536   Kati Marti             F0115        35/38   17:54       55:36
537   Paul Messner           M6069        14/15   17:56       55:41
538   Frank Marti            M4049        39/44   17:56       55:43
539   Sarah Turnbull         F3039        80/87   18:05       56:08
540   Cathy Dudman           F5059        51/58   18:05       56:10
541   Pamm Jardine           F5059        52/58   18:09       56:21
542   Ruben Krishnananthan   M4049        40/44   18:23       57:07
543   Marcus Jenkins         M5059        27/27   18:23       57:07
544   Ashley Wilson          F2029        64/69   18:28       57:22
545   Evie Webb              F0115        36/38   18:29       57:25
546   Connor Padgett         M0115        37/39   18:32       57:34
547   Stephanie Padgett      F3039        81/87   18:36       57:45
548   Jordan Alfaro          F2029        65/69   18:36       57:46
549   Michael Padgett        M3039        31/32   18:37       57:48
550   Denae Davis            F3039        82/87   18:43       58:08
551   Chi-Mei Chao           F2029        66/69   18:46       58:18
552   Kaiden Chao-Carstens   M0115        38/39   18:47       58:19
553   Tien-Bao Chao          F5059        53/58   18:47       58:21
554   Barbi Ford             F4049        90/98   18:58       58:54
555   Marilyn Messner        F6069        17/21   18:58       58:55
556   Linda Rinker           F7096          3/3   19:13       59:42
557   Stacey Doerr           F4049        91/98   19:25     1:00:18
558   Christine Doerr        F6069        18/21   19:25     1:00:18
559   Kelly Maynard          F2029        67/69   19:32     1:00:39
560   Kynan Maynard          M2029        25/26   19:32     1:00:39
561   Kimberly King          F5059        54/58   19:33     1:00:42
562   Michael Liranzo        M3039        32/32   20:09     1:02:34
563   Stephanie Chlebowski   F5059        55/58   20:15     1:02:53
564   Marley Olson           F2029        68/69   20:17     1:03:00
565   Kelsey Olson           F2029        69/69   20:18     1:03:02
566   Matthew Blanchard      M1619        10/14   20:25     1:03:23
567   Michelle Lafayette     F5059        56/58   20:25     1:03:23
568   Linda Carr             F5059        57/58   20:26     1:03:28
569   Cynthia Seaberg        F4049        92/98   20:26     1:03:28
570   Michele Tierney        F4049        93/98   20:57     1:05:04
571   Alexander Belfiore     M0115        39/39   21:35     1:07:03
572   Jennifer Treumer       F3039        83/87   21:39     1:07:15
573   Joe Belfiore           M4049        41/44   21:48     1:07:41
574   Harley Lang            M4049        42/44   23:00     1:11:27
575   Laura Genin            F3039        84/87   23:08     1:11:51
576   Mary Schmidt           F6069        19/21   24:50     1:17:09
577   Sommer Allen           F3039        85/87   24:51     1:17:12
578   Ruth McDougall         F6069        20/21   25:06     1:17:58
579   Lydia McDougall        F0115        37/38   25:06     1:17:58
580   Lisa Deitz             F4049        94/98   26:42     1:22:57
581   Eliza Janu             F4049        95/98   26:42     1:22:57
582   Bruce Milne            M6069        15/15   28:00     1:26:58
583   Jordan Ford            M1619        11/14   28:35     1:28:47
584   Tania Francis          F4049        96/98   30:45     1:35:30
585   John Moline            M1619        12/14   31:21     1:37:21
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